
Partner Demo Kit

ZCMT2LCS2C24ZA
Zettonics 24-Fibre LC

OS2 Cassette Fully
Populated with 2xMTP

Adaptors & Arrays
Polarity A/C

ZCMT2LCM4C2AYA
Zettonics 24-Fibre LC

OM4 Erika Violet
Cassette Fully

Populated with 2xMTP
Adaptors & Arrays

Polarity A/C

ZCMT2LCM4C2AZA
Zettonics 24-Fibre LC

OM4 Aqua
Cassette Fully

Populated with 2xMTP
Adaptors & Arrays

Polarity A/C

ZMSCAG1S212Z
Zettonics 12-Fibre

SC/APC OS2 Splice
Cassette Fully

Populated with Pigtails

ZCMT1SCS2C12ZA
Zettonics 12-Fibre SC

OS2 Cassette Fully
Populated with 1xMTP

Adaptor & Array
Polarity A/C

ZCH1U Zettonics 1U Unloaded 5 Position Chassis

Related Products

LC SM 
Cassette

LC/APC SM 
Cassette

SC/APC 
Cassette

SC MM 
Cassette

Pass Through 
Cassette

MPO 
Cassette

LC/APC SM
Cassette

LC/APC 
Splice Modules

SC SM 
Splice Modules

LC MM 
Splice Modules

FC
Splice Modules

ST
Splice Modules

OS2 12F
Trunk Cables

OS2 24F
Trunk Cables

OM3/OM4 12F
Trunk Cables

OM3/OM4 24F
Trunk Cables

OM3/OM4 
Breakout Cables

OS2
Breakout Cables

1U 5 Position
Chassis

2U 12 Position
Chassis

0U 
Solution

Accessories 
Front Cable Management

Accessories 
Rear Cable Management

Cassette/Module
Release Key

C6A 
Cassette

LC MM 2xC6A 
Cassette

E2000/APC 
Cassette

2xMTP/24F LC Arrays 
Cassette

1x2 SC Splitter
Cassette

1x4 SC Splitter
Cassette

LC MM 
Cassette

LC MM
Cassette


